awc;
PC AM(
READ INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY
BEFORE PROCEEDING FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
REMITTANCE ADVICE
FORM 159
(I) LOCKBOX #
SECTION A-PAYER INFORMATION

(ultiple checks for a single application are not accepted, please send one check for $ ( fC))
( ) No remittance advice (FCC Form 159) accompanied your submission.
( ) The payment type code is needed.
( ) The remittance advice form (FCC Form 159) is incomplete.
( ) The credit card section of FCC Form 159 Remittance Advice needs _______Expiration date Signature.
) Block 3 must be completed (please enter $ __________ ) to authorize a credit charge, only the credit card holder can
complete this item.
( ) Your credit card was denied by Authorizations; please confirm or correct card number.
( ) Your credit card was declined; if any question, please contact bank that issued card.
( ) The FCC Form 159, Remittance Advice, used is obsolete. Please use the July 2005 edition. See enclosed Public Notice for further
information.
( ) The Payer/Applicant FCC Registration Number (FRN) is missing from the Form 159. This number is required in order to process
your filing. See enclosed News Release for further assistance.
( ) Payment for your electronically filed application cannot be processed without the confirmation number in the FCC Code 2
block of the FCC Form 159. Payment must be received within 10 business days from the receipt date of your electronically filed
application to avoid dismissal. If payment is not received within 10 days, you must file another electronically filed application,
properly complete a FCC Form 159, which Includes the required conflrmation number, and send another payment.
) Other.
Please refer to the enclosed Fee Filing Guide for further instructions, and mail your corrected application, remittance advice form and
payment to the appropriate P.O. Box in St. Louis, MO.
If you have further questions, please contact the FCC at 202-418-1995.
Sincerely,
FCC Financial Operations
Enclosures:
Filing Guide______________
ChecklCredit Card(s) #___________ $_____________
FCC Form(s)_________________ Rec'd in P.O. Box #
White - Applicant Yellow - Bank Pink - F. C. C.
FCC Form 164
June 2008
,JO
U-
0
050
-
Extiremey Urgeint This envelope is for use with the following services: UPS Next Day Air®
UPS Worldwide Expresse
- - UPS 2ndflayAir®
Visit ups.com® or call 1-800-PICK-UPS® .(1-8OO742-E COE1O PU
to schedule a pickup or find a drop off location near yot
SlP4T LouIs MO 631e1
Domestic Shipments
• To qualify for the Letter fate, UPS Express Envelopes may only contain
correspondence, urgent documents, and/or electronic media, and must
weigh 8 sz. or less. UPS Express Envelopes containing items other than
1500those listed or weighing more than
.
L oSTr_52International Shipments
• The UPS Express Envelope may be 5t
+
U G3O COP
value, certain countries consider ele
ups.com/importexport to verify if yo isp
].
l (? 1' / Ii
tATo qualify for the Letter rate, the UPS
UPS Express Envelopes weighing mon 02
Note Express Envelopes are nst recsw '
____________________________________________________containing sensitive personal infsrmati _______________________________________________________________
or cash equivalent.
REFEI5SNCE NUMBER -
(. .
TtLtPHONE
THERESE CLOWERY 802-334-2100
ROVER FINANCIAL SERVICE INC
578 EAST MAIN STREET
NEWPORT VT 05855
i! II,
---:-,